

MARIPOSA PROJECT
 BID No. 21041
 BID ITEMS
 Bid Opening 5/4/21

ITEM	CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Diamond 8 Industries ☼		Mor-Wil.		Monitor Construction	
					UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST
104	6009	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	5,068.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 76,020.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 9,882.60	\$ 7.00	\$ 35,476.00
110	6002	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	CY	101,473.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 319,639.95	\$ 6.48	\$ 657,545.04	\$ 9.00	\$ 913,257.00
132	6007	EMBANKEMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY D)	CY	24,100.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 168,700.00	\$ 1.77	\$ 42,657.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 180,750.00
169	6006	SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL2) (TY F)	SY	41,567.00	\$ 0.37	\$ 15,379.79	\$ 2.70	\$ 112,230.90	\$ 4.00	\$ 166,268.00
400	6005	CEM STABIL BKFL	CY	255.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 19,125.00	\$ 41.94	\$ 10,694.70	\$ 132.00	\$ 33,660.00
400	6006	CUT & RESTORING PAV	SY	340.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 14,280.00	\$ 24.92	\$ 8,472.80	\$ 118.00	\$ 40,120.00
400	6010	STRUCT EXCAV (SPECIAL)	CY	107.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 4.35	\$ 465.45	\$ 122.00	\$ 13,054.00
400	6011	SAND BACKFILL	CY	92.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 6,992.00	\$ 19.09	\$ 1,756.28	\$ 105.00	\$ 9,660.00
402	6001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	176.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 22,880.00	\$ 9.63	\$ 1,694.88	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,464.00
432	6001	RIPRAP (CONC)(4 IN)	CY	386.00	\$ 318.65	\$ 122,998.90	\$ 271.86	\$ 104,937.96	\$ 650.00	\$ 250,900.00
432	6002	RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)	CY	36.00	\$ 277.75	\$ 9,999.00	\$ 298.87	\$ 10,759.32	\$ 675.00	\$ 24,300.00
460	6025	SRCMP (POLYMER COAT) (GAL ST 24 IN)	LF	20.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 522.44	\$ 10,448.80	\$ 327.00	\$ 6,540.00
460	6901	SRCMP (POLYMER COAT) (GAL ST 18 IN)	LF	90.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 61.19	\$ 5,507.10	\$ 276.00	\$ 24,840.00
462	6010	CONC BOX CULV (6FT X 3FT)	LF	210.00	\$ 404.77	\$ 85,001.70	\$ 410.39	\$ 86,181.90	\$ 900.00	\$ 189,000.00
462	6011	CONC BOX CULV (6FT X 4FT)	LF	59.00	\$ 474.58	\$ 28,000.22	\$ 792.32	\$ 46,746.88	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 70,800.00
464	6038	RC PIPE (CL III) (18 IN) (SPL)	LF	125.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 62.75	\$ 7,843.75	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,750.00
464	6039	RC PIPE (CL III) (24 IN) (SPL)	LF	51.00	\$ 78.43	\$ 3,999.93	\$ 85.33	\$ 4,351.83	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,300.00
465	6013	INLET (COMPL) (PCO)(3') (NONE)	EA	2.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 3,177.00	\$ 6,354.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 4,480.00
465	6014	INLET (COMPL) (PCO)(3') (LEFT)	EA	2.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,883.00	\$ 7,766.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 7,320.00
465	6015	INLET (COMPL) (PCO)(3') (RIGHT)	EA	2.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,883.00	\$ 7,766.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 7,920.00
466	6003	HEADWALL (CH-FW-0) (DIA=18")	EA	9.00	\$ 568.79	\$ 5,119.11	\$ 1,215.89	\$ 10,943.01	\$ 2,130.00	\$ 19,170.00
466	6211	WINGWALL (SW-0) (HW=8FT)	EA	1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 21,180.00	\$ 21,180.00	\$ 9,650.00	\$ 9,650.00
496	6007	REMOVE STR (PIPE)	LF	420.00	\$ 39.29	\$ 16,501.80	\$ 18.49	\$ 7,765.80	\$ 35.00	\$ 14,700.00
496	6008	REMOVE STR (BOX CULV)	LF	49.00	\$ 136.74	\$ 6,700.26	\$ 221.89	\$ 10,872.61	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,450.00
500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 14,120.00	\$ 14,120.00	\$ 236,000.00	\$ 236,000.00
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	5.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 4,236.00	\$ 21,180.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
506	6001	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY1)	LF	40.00	\$ 428.13	\$ 17,125.20	\$ 38.83	\$ 1,553.20	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00
506	6011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	40.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 21.18	\$ 847.20	\$ 21.00	\$ 840.00
506	6021	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY2)	SY	312.00	\$ 13.98	\$ 4,361.76	\$ 17.20	\$ 5,366.40	\$ 60.00	\$ 18,720.00
506	6024	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	SY	312.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,808.00	\$ 5.43	\$ 1,694.16	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,560.00
506	6041	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12")	LF	90.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 13.34	\$ 1,200.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00
506	6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	90.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 765.00	\$ 9.41	\$ 846.90	\$ 2.00	\$ 180.00
529	6029	CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY A)	LF	100.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 14.12	\$ 1,412.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 3,600.00
764	6501	STORM SEWER CLEANING (PIPE & INLETS)	LF	324.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 11,340.00	\$ 21.79	\$ 7,059.96	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,888.00
BASE BID TOTAL					\$	1,055,857.62	\$	1,250,105.03	\$	2,388,917.00

Base Bid



Lowest Bid

Corrected cost based on unit price

**Awarded by Commissioners' Court
 on 05/11/2021
 Pending Contract Negotiations**